
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 13 mars 2021 

CHALLENGE COLGATE 2eme JOURNEE JEUNE 

251095 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU /TEFANA 

50m / BEF (13/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 12       Vent : -0.4 
1 COSSARD Sarah 1973493 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''73 30 

2 MARTINEZ Joyana 1691012 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''95 27 

3 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''99 26 

4 AYAT Tess 2263938 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''06 25 

5 DURUT Victoire 2132697 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''56 18 

JOUEN Ranitea 2265113 BEF /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

50m / BEF (13/03/2021)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 15       Vent : -0.2 
1 MARTINEZ Nelly 1691009 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''27 21 

2 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''33 20 

3 AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''58 18 

4 BAUDRIER Kailei BEF / 8''91 15 

TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 BEF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

50m / BEF (13/03/2021)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 18       Vent : +0.4 
1 WATHA Sarah BEF / 8''13 23 

2 CERAN JERUSALEMY Mayra BEF / 8''38 19 

TEAHAMAI Laurella BEF / DNS 

NESZTLER Chloe 2268047 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

TERAIEFA Hereana 2256058 BEF /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

50m / BEM (13/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.2 
1 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse 2287927 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''60 28 

2 JACQUEMIN Nathan 2331019 BEM /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''75 15 

SIAOU CHIN Heiroonuiatea BEM / DNS 

VINCLAIR Ulysse 1970967 BEM /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

50m / BEM (13/03/2021)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.2 
1 TOREGROSSA Marama BEM / 7''67 27 

2 LECLANCHE Briac BEM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''68 15 

MERVIN Heimoana 1782155 BEM /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

80m / MIF (13/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 28       Vent : +0.7 
1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 MIF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10''94 30 

2 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 MIF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''21 26 

3 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''04 17 

4 PUNUATAAHITUA Tiheni 1700707 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12''25 16 

PROIA Hinakea 1846678 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

80m / MIF (13/03/2021)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 32       Vent : +0.3 
1 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12''55 15 

2 CLERET Rose 2234979 MIF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''71 14 

MU WONG Vaimiti 2236549 MIF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

RIMAONO Tumata-ura 2161748 MIF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

MARCHAND Kelly 2229981 MIF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

dimanche 14 mars 2021  7h32 1 / 2 



Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 13 mars 2021 

CHALLENGE COLGATE 2eme JOURNEE JEUNE 

251095 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU /TEFANA 

80m / MIM (13/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 35       Vent : +0.2 
1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''44 23 

2 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10''48 22 

3 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10''51 22 

4 JACQUEMIN Joan 2331020 MIM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''12 17 

VANHOVE Lucas 2302913 MIM /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

TEROROTUA Heinoa 1659783 MIM /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

1 000m / BEF (13/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 33 
1 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'46''05 26 

2 AYAT Tess 2263938 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'47''78 25 

3 CERAN JERUSALEMY Mayra BEF / 3'48''03 25 

4 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'53''44 23 

5 MARTINEZ Joyana 1691012 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'59''17 20 

6 DURUT Victoire 2132697 BEF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'27''51 15 

7 TEAHAMAI Laurella BEF / 4'38''50 13 

TERAIEFA Hereana 2256058 BEF /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

NESZTLER Chloe 2268047 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

COSSARD Sarah 1973493 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

PEREZ Teanavai 1673767 BEF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

AUMARD Heloise 1915411 BEF /09 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DNS 

1 000m / BEM (13/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse 2287927 BEM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'35''53 23 

2 LECLANCHE Briac BEM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'59''01 17 

VINCLAIR Ulysse 1970967 BEM /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

1 000m / MIF (13/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 50 
1 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 MIF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'18''95 34 

2 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'39''57 9 

3 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4'41''93 9 

1 000m / MIM (13/03/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 50 
1 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'05''82 27 

2 JACQUEMIN Joan 2331020 MIM /07 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'17''96 20 
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